

S Spl 7 of 2024

Order no. 5 dtd. 25.06.2024

All (3) the accused on CB is present in Court by filing hazira. Ld. Defence Counsel is present. Ld. PP is absent.

Heard. Considered. The case is adjourned today.

To 24.09.2024 for supply of copy.

D/C by me

Judge splKalna

Judge SplKalna